ASSOCIATION OF LEVEE BOARDS OF LOUISIANA
2019 COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS

STANDING COMMITTEES:

Executive Committee: Current President, Current Vice-President, Current
Secretary-Treasurer/Executive Director, Immediate Past President,
President or Designee of each Member Agency

Legislative Committee: Scott Kirkpatrick — Chairman (skirkpatrick@roedelparsons.com)
David Camardelle Dietmar Rietschier
Tim Matte John Stringer
Reggie Dupre Blaine Sheets
Monica Gorman Dwayne Bourgeois
Donald Ray Henry Joe Hassinger
Resolutions Committee: Reynold Minsky — Co-Chairman (minsky@bayou.com)

Windell Curole — Co-Chairman (wcurole@slid.org )
Dwayne Bourgeois

Bill Hidalgo
Robert Turner

Awards & Merits Committee: John Stringer — Chairman (johnstringer@bellsouth.net)
Amber White

Nominations Committee: David Camardelle — Chairman (i-luv-grand-isle@hotmail.com)

Reynold Minsky
John Grezaffi

Workshop Committee: Monica Gorman — Chairman (mgorman@I|eveedistrict.org)
Windell Curole
Donald Ray Henry
Dietmar Rietschier

Coastal Committee: Donald Ray Henry — Chairman (drhenry@Ibld.us.com)
David Camardelle
Reggie Dupre
Donald Sagrera
Earl Landry

Non-Coastal Committee: John Stringer — Chairman (johnstringer@bellsouth.net)
Timothy Larkin
Karlton Methvin
Ali Mustapha




dFirm/Flood Map Committee: Dwayne Bourgeois — Chairman (dwayneb@nlcldd.com)
Nick Cali
Cory Kief
David Camardelle
Windell Curole
Donald Ray Henry
Tim Matte
Blaine Sheets
Will Tyson

GeoTechnical Committee: Bob Turner — Chairman (rturner@slfpae.com)
David Camardelle
Ignacio Harrouch
Mitch Marmande
Blaine Sheets
John Stringer
Will Tyson

Special Committee:  Associate Member Committee: Oneil Malbrough (oneil@gisy.com)



